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SBSV Verbandsliga - Bodensee 2022 / 2023

Ergebnisse

1. Wettkampf

SV Salemertal
SSV Steilklingen
SG Konstanz

2. Wettkampf

SV Salemertal
SV Radolfzell
KKSV Bohlingen

3. Wettkampf

KKSV Bohlingen
SG Pfullendorf
SSV Steifllingen

4. Wettkampf

SG Pfullendorf
SV Radolfzell
SG Konstanz

5. Wettkampf
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SG Konstanz
SV Radolfzell
SG Pfullendorf

SV Radolfzell
SG Konstanz
KKSV Bohlingen
SV Salemertal
SG Pfullendorf
SSV Steifllingen

Mannschaftswertung - Luftgewehr

: SV Radolfzell
: KKSV Bohlingen
. SG Pfullendorf

: SSV Steifllingen
. SG Konstanz
. SG Pfullendorf

. SV Salemertal
: SV Radolfzell
. SG Konstanz

: SV Salemertal
. SSV Steilklingen
: KKSV Bohlingen

: SV Salemertal
: KKSV Bohlingen
: SSV Steifllingen

Mannschafts
Punkte
0 2
0 2
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
2 0
0 2
0 2
2 0
2 0
2 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
Mannschafts
Punkte
8 0
6 2
6 2
2 6
2 6
0 8

Einzel
Punkte
1 4
1 4
4 1
5 0
4 1
3 2
3 2
2 3
1 4
4 1
5 0
4 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
Einzel
Punkte
16 4
13 7
11 9
9 11
9 11
2 18

Ringe
1815 1867
1769 1836
1793 1797
1855 1737
1895 1813
1844 1798
1811 1784
1798 1844
1724 1832
1850 1833
1893 1718
1823 1813

0 0
0 0
0 0

Ringe
7499 / 1878
7261 | 1827
7304 |/ 1835
7287 | 1806
7243 | 1801
6948 / 1751
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Tim Schrodi

Igor Kotlov
Viktoria Behr-Heiler
Kai Geiger

Jurgen Schonherr
Manuel Michel
Gulnter Schwarz
Daniel Blickle
Braun Olaf

Stefan Frohlich

. Tania Heber

Tim Breuning
Joachim Grasser
Elke Schachtle-Rau
Benedikt Honold
Siegrun Kugler
Elisabeth Heiler
Mathias Schenzle
Peter Miiller

. Andreas Heiler
. Robert Heiler
. Sven Felbel

Thomas Werder-Frank
Irene Dennhardt

. Lars Welte

. Jasmin Benkler

. Dieter Langwald
. Berthold Prutscher

Miguel Nunes Silva

. Daniel Steinmann
. Gailter Luca

. Florian Priebsch
. Marco Tesoniero

Bernd Honold

. Franz Utz
. Wolfgang Utz

Einzelwertung - Luftgewehr

SV Radolfzell
SV Radolfzell
SV Salemertal
SV Salemertal
KKSV Bohlingen
SV Radolfzell
SG Pfullendorf
SSV Steil’lingen
KKSV Bohlingen
SG Konstanz

SG Konstanz

SG Pfullendorf
KKSV Bohlingen
SG Konstanz

SV Radolfzell
SSV Steil’lingen
SV Salemertal
SG Konstanz

SG Konstanz

SV Salemertal
SV Salemertal
SSV Steil’lingen
SSV Steilllingen
SV Radolfzell
SG Pfullendorf
SG Pfullendorf
KKSV Bohlingen
KKSV Bohlingen
SSV Steilllingen
SG Pfullendorf
KKSV Bohlingen
SG Pfullendorf
SSV Steilllingen
SV Radolfzell
SG Pfullendorf
SG Pfullendorf

383
382
374
372
383
372
372
375
370
373
367
366
379
358
349
356
364
347
348
355
350
342
352
381
360
354
352

o

352
345
344
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389
381
384
385
376
379
370
360
376
370
366
361
363
355
362
369
371
370
352
361
354
356
346
384
367

369
360
306
374
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326

380
378
373
371
371
373
367
376
367
364
378
379
359
368
375
360
345
361
361
345
350
357
351

363
356
358
280

356

338
333

389
385
377
380
376
372
370
367
365
370
365
365
366
371
363
356
360
356
361
359
357
349
355
384
370
365

351
291
380
355
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Gesamt

1541
1526
1508
1508
1506
1496
1479
1478
1478
1477
1476
1471
1467
1452
1449
1441
1440
1434
1422
1420
1411
1404
1404
1149
1097
1082
1077
1069

877

754

707

701

344

338

333

326
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387
384
380
375
381
373
363
371
368
371
370
369
371
373
365
355
346
354
359
353
352
367
351
286
272
272
264
272
219
189
179
176

88

83

80

80
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